

---

## Achizitie materiale de intretinere

I.D.: 62755289

---

Data publicarii	05.11.21	Coduri CPV	44316510-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.328,57 RON - 2.328,57 RON

---

Descriere: BROASCA 8530 P BUC 5 20.1681 100.84 BUTUC YALE 90(45X45) P BUC 5 52.1008 260.5 BUTUC YALE 70(35X35) P BUC 5 46.2185 231.09 BATERIE SANOBI BUCATARIE LEBADA P BUC 3 143.6975 431.09 BATERIE SANOBI LAVOAR P BUC 3 113.4454 340.34 CORP NEON LED VTAC 20W 60CM P BUC 4 33.6134 134.45 CORP NEON LED VTAC 40W 120CM P BUC 2 71.4286 142.86 LACAT GUSAM 50 PRO P BUC 3 10.084 30.25 LACAT GUSAM 75 PRO P BUC 2 18.4874 36.97 TUB NEON 36W PHILIPS P BUC 25 5.042 126.05 TUB LED 9W AMBELE CAPETE VOL P BUC 25 7.9832 199.58 TUB NEON 18W PHILIPS P BUC 25 4.6218 115.55 VOPSEA DANKE 0.75L P BUC 1 15.1261 15.13 MANER USA TERMOPAN CLASICA P BUC 5 32.7731 163.87

---